
Tiftarea Academy
2022-2023 Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Varsity B-Team MS

Mon & Tues Nov. 21/22 Terrell Tournament Dawson TBA

Tuesday Nov. 29 Windsor Chula 6:15 4:30 boys xx

Wednesday Nov. 30 Georgia Christian Chula xx xx 4:00

Friday Dec. 2 SGA* Chula 6:15 xx 4:00

Tuesday Dec. 6 CCA Chula 6:15 xx 4:00

Thursday Dec. 8 Georgia Christian Dasher xx xx 4:00

Saturday Dec. 10 Atkinson County Chula 4:00 xx xx

Friday Dec. 16 Westwood Camilla 6:30 xx xx

Tuesday Dec. 27 Tattnall Christmas Macon TBA xx xx

Thursday Dec. 29 Tattnall Christmas Macon TBA xx xx

Thursday Jan. 5 Brookwood Chula 6:15 xx 4:00

Saturday Jan. 7 Host Jr/Pro 6 games 9:00 a.m. xx xx xx

Tuesday Jan. 10 Southland Americus 6:15 xx 4:00

Thursday Jan. 12 SGA Damascus 5:00 xx xx

Friday Jan. 13 Deerfield Chula 6:15 xx 4:00

Saturday Jan. 14 Host Jr/Pro 6 games 9:00 am xx xx xx

Tuesday Jan. 17 Valwood Hahira 6:15 xx 4:00

Friday Jan. 20 Brookwood Thomasville 6:15 4:00 xx

Monday Jan 23 Westwood Chula 6:00 4:30 Boys xx

Tuesday Jan 24 Terrell Dawson 6:15 xx 4:00

Friday Jan. 27 Southland Chula 6:15 4:00 xx

Saturday Jan 28 Atkinson County Pearson 4:00 xx xx

Tuesday Jan 31 Valwood Chula 6:15 4:30 boys xx

Friday Feb. 3 Deerfield Albany 6:30 xx 4:00

Monday Feb. 6 Windsor Macon 6:15 4:30 boys xx

Tuesday Feb 7. Terrell** Chula 6:15 4:00 xx

Saturday Feb. 11 CCA Douglas 4:00 1:30 xx

Monday Feb. 13 Play in game @ # 3 girls TBD xx xx



Wednesday Feb. 15` Region Tourn GSW-Americus TBD xx xx

Friday Feb 17 Region Tourn GSW-Americus TBD xx xx

Tuesday Feb 21 State 1st Round TBD TBD

Friday Feb 24 Elite Eight TBD TBD

Wednesday March 1 Final Four TBD TBD

Friday March 3 State Championship TBD TBD

As of October 25,2022
*Alumni Night
** Sr. Night


